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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/11Kata 08-10 år Kvinder Kyu

OresundsCup2012

Final

Extergren Saga (HELKK)

Amirjalali Donya (HELKK)

Nielsen Elisabeth_T (HKK)

Petrovic Melizza (HELKK)

Schibrach Maja (HELKK)

Mortensen Malou_R (HKD)

Nilsson Wendy (HELKK)

Rosenborg Josephine (HELKK)

Schou Astrid (CSKK)

Pavlovich Kornelia (HELKK)

Nielsen Laura_T (HKK)

Cheander Louise (HELKK)

Westerdahl Andrea (TAK)



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/12Kata 08-10 år Mænd Kyu

OresundsCup2012

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Final

Strangholt Villads (DKK)

D_C__Kirkaune Mattias (HKK)

Madsen Conrad_R (CSKK)

Osmanovic Alex (HELKK)

Leschly William (HKK)

Liam Liam (HELKK)

Witting Olle (HELKK)

Hedlund Sebastian (HELKK)

Hansen Julius (HKD)

Strømberg Ian (HELKK)

Extergren Erik (HELKK)

Wright Lucas (HKK)

Joldic Enar (HELKK)

Eriksson Oliver (HELKK)

Abbasi Victor (HELKK)

Fahlsted Rasmus (HELKK)

Barsholm Frederik (DKK)

Petersen Christian_I (NKA)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/11Kata 11-13 år Kvinder Kyu

OresundsCup2012

Final

Jamil Nadia_H (CSKK)

Fischer Klara (DKK)

Jensen Caroline_P (TAK)

Peterson Linea (HELKK)

Madsen Anastasia_R (CSKK)

Jørgensen Cecilie_S (HKD)

Hageman Sandie (HELKK)

Lønholdt Sofie_H (CSKK)

Lind Malou (TAK)



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/11Kata 11-13 år Mænd Kyu

OresundsCup2012

1
2
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29
30
31
32

Final

Rodholm Christoffer_M (HKK)

Lønholdt Sigurt_H (CSKK)

Elling Ludvig (DKK)

Madsen Willian_R (CSKK)

Baker Semco (HELKK)

Rothe Frederik (HKK)

Dahl Alexander (HELKK)

Johansen Thomas_B (CSKK)

Pedersen Josva (CSKK)

Lorentsen Patrick (DKK)

Johansen Carl_Christian_J (HKK)

Jønsson Christoffer_R_B (HELKK)

Christensen Viktor (DKK)

Schouboe Emil (HKD)

Hart Eliot_S (CSKK)

Rank Peter_G (HKK)

Engman Love (HELKK)

Raft Sebastian (HKK)

Osmanovic Richard (HELKK)

Stæhr Thor_L (CSKK)

Edelmann Rasmus_D (CSKK)

Sværd Vilgot (HELKK)

Zeiten Rune_M_K (HKK)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/12Kata 14-15 år Mænd Kyu

OresundsCup2012

Final

Skjøth Jonas (HKD)

Kjærsgaard Peter (CSKK)

Knudsen Tobias_L (HKK)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/11Kata 14-17år Kvinder Kyu

OresundsCup2012

Final

Rasmussen Thea_R (OSKD)

Petersen Christine_I (NKA)

Dahl Katharina (HELKK)

Larsen Josefine_Back (CSKK)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/12Kata 16-40 år Mænd Kyu

OresundsCup2012

Final

Fitopoulos Panos (HELKK)

Pengel Håkan (HELKK)

Waltermark Marcus (HELKK)

Persson Marcus (HELKK)

Schibrach Glenn (HELKK)

Petrovic Edgar (HELKK)

Persson Markus (HELKK)

Kadanik Simon (HELKK)

Schrøder Ole_B (TAK)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/12Kata 18+ Kvinder Kyu

OresundsCup2012

Final

Nielsen Lotta (HELKK)

Elvin Therese (HELKK)

Svensson Helene (Zen)

Hagerman Carina (HELKK)

Witting Katarina (HELKK)

Bennicke Thua_Brandt (CSKK)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/12Kata plus 40 år Mænd Kyu

OresundsCup2012

Final

Schou Christian (CSKK)

Johnsson Dan (HELKK)

Leschly Peter (HKK)

Jarl Tom (HELKK)

Extergren Magnus (HELKK)

Barsholm Jesper (DKK)

Mathiassen Jonas (NKA)

Carlsson Benny (HELKK)

Madsen Mikkel_R (CSKK)

Steen Patrik (HELKK)

Cheaner Johan (HELKK)

Zeitzen Markus (HKK)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/11Kumite 08-10 Kvinder Kyu

OresundsCup2012

Final

Nilsson Wendy (HELKK)

Mortensen Malou_R (HKD)

Schibrach Maja (HELKK)

Amirjalali Donya (HELKK)

Extergren Saga (HELKK)

Schou Astrid (CSKK)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/12Kumite 08-10 Mænd Kyu

OresundsCup2012

Final

Hedlund Sebastian (HELKK)

Hansen Julius (HKD)

Wright Lucas (HKK)

Abbasi Victor (HELKK)

Leschly William (HKK)

D_C__Kirkaune Mattias (HKK)

Madsen Conrad_R (CSKK)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/12Kumite 11-13 Kvinder Kyu

OresundsCup2012

Final

Jørgensen Cecilie_S (HKD)

Jensen Caroline_P (TAK)

Jamil Nadia_H (CSKK)

Peterson Linea (HELKK)

Fischer Klara (DKK)

Lønholdt Sofie_H (CSKK)

Hageman Sandie (HELKK)

Lind Malou (TAK)



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/11Kumite 11-13 Mænd Kyu

OresundsCup2012

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Final

Engman Love (HELKK)

Nestasijevic Sebastian (TAK)

Rank Peter_G (HKK)

Pedersen Josva (CSKK)

Jønsson Christoffer_R_B (HELKK)

Edelmann Rasmus_D (CSKK)

Hart Eliot_S (CSKK)

Zeiten Rune_M_K (HKK)

Osmanovic Richard (HELKK)

Schouboe Emil (HKD)

Stæhr Thor_L (CSKK)

Lorentsen Patrick (DKK)

Rodholm Christoffer_M (HKK)

Baker Semco (HELKK)

Johansen Thomas_B (CSKK)

Johansen Carl_Christian_J (HKK)

Lønholdt Sigurt_H (CSKK)

Sværd Vilgot (HELKK)

Raft Sebastian (HKK)

Madsen Willian_R (CSKK)

Nastasijevic Alexander (TAK)

Christensen Viktor (DKK)

Rothe Frederik (HKK)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/11Kumite 14-17 år Kvinder Kyu

OresundsCup2012

Final

Larsen Josefine_Back (CSKK)

Dahl Katharina (HELKK)

Rasmussen Thea_R (OSKD)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/11Kumite 14-17 år Mænd Kyu

OresundsCup2012

Final

Petrovic Edgar (HELKK)

Skjøth Jonas (HKD)

Fitopoulos Panos (HELKK)

Kjærsgaard Peter (CSKK)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/12Kumite 18-40 Kvinder Kyu

OresundsCup2012

Final

Nielsen Lotta (HELKK)

Bennicke Thua_Brandt (CSKK)

Hagerman Carina (HELKK)

Svensson Helene (Zen)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/12Kumite 18-40 Mænd Kyu

OresundsCup2012

Final

Købke Jack (HKKH)

Peterson Anders (HELKK)

Carlsson Micke (HELKK)

Persson Markus (HELKK)

Schrøder Ole_B (TAK)

Pengel Håkan (HELKK)

Waltermark Marcus (HELKK)

Schibrach Glenn (HELKK)

Persson Marcus (HELKK)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2012(2012-11-21 19:57) -WKF Approved- v 7.6.0 build 1 License: SDPL Steen Mundus DEN (expire 2012-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/12Kumite plus 40 Mænd Kyu

OresundsCup2012

Final

Leschly Peter (HKK)

Madsen Mikkel_R (CSKK)

Paulsen Jan (CSKK)

Schou Christian (CSKK)

Zeitzen Markus (HKK)

Johnsson Dan (HELKK)


